
REDUCED SERVICE
on December 24 & 25

Christmas Eve – Sunday, 12/24 until 6:00pm         

Routes A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, J, L, O, P, R, S will operate SUNDAY schedules and 
service ends early around 6:00pm. View list of last trips of the day.

• Route 80 operates weekend recess schedule. 

• Routes 81-84 do not operate.

Christmas Day – Monday, 12/25                
Buses operate SUNDAY schedules.

• Route 80 operates weekend recess schedule. 

• Routes 81-84 do not operate.

Customer Service

On Sunday and Monday, Metro’s Customer Service Center will be open from 
8:00am until 4:30pm, and the Administration Office will be closed.

Paratransit standing rides are canceled after 6:00pm on Sunday, 12/24 and ALL 
DAY on Monday, 12/25.

For more information, contact Metro’s Customer Service Center  
at (608) 266-4466 or email: mymetrobus@cityofmadison.com

|  (608) 266-4466  |  mymetrobus.com/holidays



ROUTE/DIRECTION DEPARTURE POINT TIME

A1 - Eastbound Junction & Watts 5:55 pm

A2 - Eastbound Junction & Watts 6:25 pm

A1 - Westbound Sun Prairie Park & Ride 6:28 pm

A2 - Westbound Eastpark & East UW Hospital 5:59 pm

B - Northbound Cahill & Caddis 6:51 pm

B - Southbound Northport & North Sherman 6:59 pm

C1 - Eastbound Highland & Observatory 6:07 pm

C2 - Eastbound Highland & Observatory 6:37 pm

C1 - Westbound New Sprecher & Cottage Grove 6:06 pm

C2 - Westbound Cottantail & Buckeye 5:33 pm

D1 - Eastbound Watts & Junction 5:56 pm

D2 - Eastbound Maple Grove & McKee 6:22 pm

D1 - Westbound New Sprecher & Cottage Grove 5:26 pm

D2 - Westbound Dane County Airport 6:04 pm

E - Eastbound Maple Grove & McKee 6:20 pm

E - Westbound Pinckney & Main 6:25 pm

F - Eastbound Junction & Watts 5:49 pm

F - Westbound Sheboygan & Eau Claire 6:38 pm

G - Eastbound South Transfer Point 6:40 pm

G - Westbound Independence & East Washington 6:27 pm

H - Eastbound Westfield & Mineral Point 6:48 pm

H - Westbound South Transfer Point 6:37 pm

J - Eastbound Westfield & Mineral Point 6:20 pm

J - Westbound Brooks & Johnson 6:40 pm

L - Northbound Meinders & Crested Owl 6:07 pm

L - Southbound Wheeler & Comanche Way 6:07 pm

O - Eastbound South Transfer Point 6:22 pm

O - Westbound Brooks & Johnson 5:52 pm

P - Loop Independence & East Washington 7:08 pm

R1 - Eastbound Junction & Watts 5:42 pm

R2 - Eastbound South Ridge & Hwy Q 6:09 pm

R1 - Westbound Highland & Observatory 5:55 pm

R2 - Westbound Highland & Observatory 6:25 pm

S - Loop Sun Prairie Park & Ride 5:20 pm

80 - Westbound Langdon & Memorial Union 7:00 pm

LAST TRIP TIMES FOR 12/24



SERVICIO REDUCIDO
24 & 25 de Diciembre

Nochebuena – Domingo 12/24 hasta las 6 p.m.         

Rutas A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, J, L, O, P, R, S operan horarios de DOMINGO y servicio 
terminara temprano cerca a las 6p. Vean la lista de los últimos viajes del día.

• Ruta 80 opera horario receso de fin de semana. 

• Rutas 81-84 no operan.

Navidad – Lunes 12/25                

Los autobuses operan horarios de DOMINGO.

• Ruta 80 opera horario receso de fin de semana. 

• Rutas 81-84 no operan.

Servicio al Cliente

El centro de servicio al cliente de Metro estará disponible el domingo y lunes  
a las 8 a.m. hasta las 4:30 p.m., y la oficina de administración estará cerrada.

Los viajes de Paratransit que están programados automáticamente están 
cancelados después de las 6 p.m. el domingo 12/24 y TODO EL DIA el  
lunes, 12/25.

Para más información, contacta el centro de servicio de Metro al (608) 266-4466 
o por correo electrónico: mymetrobus@cityofmadison.com

|  (608) 266-4466  |  mymetrobus.com/holidays



RUTA/ DIRECCIÓN PUNTO DE SALIDA TIEMPO

A1 - Dirección este Junction & Watts 5:55 pm

A2 - Dirección este Junction & Watts 6:25 pm

A1 - Dirección oeste Sun Prairie Park & Ride 6:28 pm

A2 - Dirección oeste Eastpark & East UW Hospital 5:59 pm

B - Dirección norte Cahill & Caddis 6:51 pm

B - Dirección sur Northport & North Sherman 6:59 pm

C1 - Dirección este Highland & Observatory 6:07 pm

C2 - Dirección este Highland & Observatory 6:37 pm

C1 - Dirección oeste New Sprecher & Cottage Grove 6:06 pm

C2 - Dirección oeste Cottantail & Buckeye 5:33 pm

D1 - Dirección este Watts & Junction 5:56 pm

D2 - Dirección este Maple Grove & McKee 6:22 pm

D1 - Dirección oeste New Sprecher & Cottage Grove 5:26 pm

D2 - Dirección oeste Dane County Airport 6:04 pm

E - Dirección este Maple Grove & McKee 6:20 pm

E - Dirección oeste Pinckney & Main 6:25 pm

F - Dirección este Junction & Watts 5:49 pm

F - Dirección oeste Sheboygan & Eau Claire 6:38 pm

G - Dirección este Punto de Transferencia Sur 6:40 pm

G - Dirección oeste Independence & East Washington 6:27 pm

H - Dirección este Westfield & Mineral Point 6:48 pm

H - Dirección oeste Punto de Transferencia Sur 6:37 pm

J - Dirección este Westfield & Mineral Point 6:20 pm

J - Dirección oeste Brooks & Johnson 6:40 pm

L - Dirección norte Meinders & Crested Owl 6:07 pm

L - Dirección sur Wheeler & Comanche Way 6:07 pm

O - Dirección este Punto de Transferencia Sur 6:22 pm

O - Dirección oeste Brooks & Johnson 5:52 pm

P - Una Vuelta Independence & East Washington 7:08 pm

R1 - Dirección este Junction & Watts 5:42 pm

R2 - Dirección este South Ridge & Hwy Q 6:09 pm

R1 - Dirección oeste Highland & Observatory 5:55 pm

R2 - Dirección oeste Highland & Observatory 6:25 pm

S - Una Vuelta Sun Prairie Park & Ride 5:20 pm

80 - Dirección oeste Langdon & Memorial Union 7:00 pm

ÚLTIMOS VIAJES DEL DÍA 12/24


